Indoor | Continuous LED Solutions | PROLINE
EUROPE
LIGMAN EUROPE s.r.o.
VGP Park Ústí nad Labem
P 2 120
40317, Přestanov
Czech Republic
+420 477 071 500
ASIA PACIFIC
LIGMAN Lighting Co.,Ltd.
17/2 Moo4 Monthong
Bangnampreaw
24150, Chachoengsao
Thailand
+66 2 108 6700
We reserve the right to make technical and design
changes.
Edition: 26-11-2019
CUTTING LENGTH
50
WIDTH
12
LED PITCH
7.1
ITRB3027001020
PROLINE 4
PROLINE 4 (ITRB30XXXX1020)
Accessories
Technical information
Power 30 W/m
Input voltage 24V DC
Input current 1250 mA/m
EEC A++
MacAdam Ellipse 2 SDCM
Beam angle 115°
LED pitch 7.1 mm
Warranty 7 years
Cutting length 50 mm
Driver option  Remote driver (Not included)
Operating temperature -20°C ~ +60°C
Life time L80B10 50,000 hours
Control PWM
Driver Constant voltage (CV)
CRI Ra > 95
Maximum run per power feed 10 m
Dimensions Width: 12 mm × Height: 1.6 mm
PROLINE 4
ITRB3027001020 2700K 3250lm/m 108lm/W
ITRB3030001020 3000K 3300lm/m 110lm/W
ITRB3040001020 4000K 3350lm/m 112lm/W
COLOUR TEMPERATUREVARIANT CODEPRODUCT NAME LUMEN EFFICACY
Note :
- Colour variance +/- 60K.
- Electrical & optical data variance +/-10%.
Driver PWM - 50 W - IP20 -
Constant voltage - 24V
A32791-PW
Driver PWM - 150 W - IP20 -
Constant voltage - 24V
A32991-PW
Driver PWM - 100 W - IP20 -
Constant voltage - 24V
A32891-PW
Driver PWM - 120 W - IP20 -
Constant voltage - 24V
A33091-PW
- 24V DC
- CRI 95
- 2 SDCM
- Dimmable by PWM signal
- L80 B10: 50,000 hours
- IP20
- 7 years warranty
- 3M VHB tape. A LIGMAN approved aluminium profile
for thermal management is required
- Sold in 5-metre length
- Remote driver not included
30 W/m - Maximum run per feed 10 m
Luminaire Structure
Product description
IP20